
Audio Guidance

Audio Guidance

Schedule:

Schedule:

IOYO 6 - 6a Þingvellir - Geysir - Gullfoss IOYO 9 - 9a Reykjavík - Þórsmörk

Operation:  Daily 13 June - 14 September 2014.
Included:  Bus fare and audio guidance.
Prices: 8.500 ISK (Rvk - Geysir/Gullfoss, r/t).
 5.000 ISK (Rvk - Gullfoss, o/w).
 2.500 ISK (Rvk - Þingvellir, o/w).
Connections:  610 - 610a.

Operation:  Daily 1 May - 15 October 2014.
Included:  Bus fare and audio guidance.
Prices: 13.000 ISK (Rvk - Þórsmörk, r/t).
 7.500 ISK (Rvk - Þórsmörk, o/w).
 6.500 ISK (Selfoss - Þórsmörk, o/w).
 5.000 ISK (Hvolsv. - Þórsmörk, o/w).
Connections:  11 - 11a, 17 - 17a, 18, 20 - 20a,  
 21 - 21a & 610 - 610a.

6 6a Gullfoss
Geysir

Laugarvatn

Þingvellir

Reykjavík
9 9a

Reykjavík

Þórsmörk

Experience the world famous Golden Circle on 
your own. Take a stroll around Þingvellir UNESCO 
World Heritage site; visit Geysir hot spring area 
and observe the awesome Gullfoss waterfall. 

The bus departs from Reykjavík at 10:00 every 
morning from 13 June to 14 September. It 
makes three stops in Þingvellir before going to 
Laugarvatn, where there are two stops, followed 
by a good one hour stop at Geysir hot spring 
area. Route  ends at Gullfoss at roughly 15:15.

The return from Gullfoss is at 16:00 with stops 
at Geysir, two stops at Laugarvatn and three 
stops at Þingvellir before arriving in Reykjavík 
at roughly 19:00. Note that passengers arriving 
with  from Akureyri have the option of 
taking route  via Þingvellir back to Reykjavík. 

Þórsmörk is a beautiful nature reserve situated 
between three glaciers and a “must see” during 
your stay in Iceland. It is a favorite among hikers 
as it is a base for many interesting hiking trails. 
Between 1 May - 13 June and 1 September - 15 
October there is one departure to/from Þórsmörk.

Between 13 June and 31 August there are three 
departures from Reykjavík to Þórsmörk with  
various stops on the way; there are also three  
returning busses from Þórsmörk back to Reykjavík, 
making stops along the way. Note that morning 
departures from Básar or Langidalur have to be 
booked beforehand with the hut’s supervisor.

You can board the bus at any of the stops, but 
please observe the schedules below.

16 17

  **  Road & weather conditions determine when highland roads are accessible.

***  Between 1 May - 13 June and 1 September - 15 October departures from these locations need to be booked at the mountain hut’s  
 supervisor before noon.

    *  Morning departure from Básar and Langidalur has to be booked at the mountain hut’s supervisor before 21:00 the evening before.

9 - Valid 1 May - 15 October 9a - Valid 1 May - 15 October
Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

From 1/5 - 15/10** 13/6-31/8 13/6-31/8 From 14/6 - 31/8 1/5 - 15/10** 13/6-31/8
Reykjavík (BSÍ Bus Terminal) 08:00 16:30 19:30 Þórsmörk (Básar) 07:20* 15:00 20:00
Hveragerði (N1 Gas Station) 08:40 17:10 20:20 Þórsmörk (Langidalur)   07:30*  15:15 / 15:20 20:10
Selfoss (N1 Gas Station) 09:00 17:30 20:30 Stakkholtsgjá Canyon 15:35
Hella (Kjarval Supermarket) 09:40 18:00 21:00 Þórsmörk (Húsadalur) 08:00 16:00 20:40
Hvolsvöllur (N1 Gas Station) 10:15 18:20 21:10 Seljalandsfoss (Waterfall) 09:00 17:15 21:40**
Seljalandsfoss (Waterfall) 10:45 18:40  21:30 / 21:40  Hvolsvöllur (N1 Gas Station) 09:30 17:50  22:00 / 22:15 
Þórsmörk (Húsadalur)  12:00 / 12:30   19:40  22:55 Hella (Kjarval Supermarket) 09:40 18:00 22:25
Stakkholtsgjá Canyon 12:45 Selfoss (N1 Gas Station) 10:10 18:30 22:55
Þórsmörk (Básar)  13:10 / 15:00 Hveragerði (N1 Gas Station) 10:20 18:40 23:05
Þórsmörk (Langidalur)  15:15 / 15:20 Reykjavík (BSÍ Bus Terminal)  11:15  19:35  23:45
Stakkholtsgjá Canyon 15:35
Þórsmörk (Húsadalur)  15:50

 Arrival   Departure

 Arrival   Departure

6 - Valid 13 June - 14 September 6a - Valid 13 June - 14 September

From Daily From Daily
Reykjavík (BSÍ Bus Terminal) 10:00 Gullfoss (Waterfall) 16:00
Þingvellir (View Point)  10:45 / 11:00 Geysir  16:15 / 16:30 
Þingvellir (Service Centre)  11:10 / 11:40 Laugarvatn (N1 Gas Station) 17:00
Þingvellir (Flosagjá)  11:50 / 12:00 Laugarvatn (Fontana) 17:05
Laugarvatn (Fontana) 12:20 Þingvellir (Flosagjá)  17:25 / 17:35 
Laugarvatn (N1 Gas Station) 12:30 Þingvellir (Service Centre)  17:40 / 18:00 
Geysir  13:05 / 14:35 Þingvellir (View Point)  18:05 / 18:20 
Gullfoss (Waterfall)  15:00 / 16:00 Reykjavík (BSÍ Bus Terminal) 18:45



Route 9 Reykjavík Hver/selfoss Hell/Hvol Seljaland Þórsmörk
Reykjavík 13.000 kr. 2.500 kr. 4.500 kr. 5.500 kr. 7.500 kr.
Hver/selfoss 2.500 kr. 2.500 kr. 3.500 kr. 6.500 kr.
Hell/Hvol 4.500 kr. 2.500 kr. 1.500 kr. 5.000 kr.
Seljaland 5.500 kr. 3.500 kr. 1.500 kr. 4.000 kr.
Þórsmörk 7.500 kr. 6.500 kr. 5.000 kr. 4.000 kr.

Verð Í þórsmörk 
 			     2014

Audio Guidance

Audio Guidance

Schedule:

Schedule:

IOYO 6 - 6a Þingvellir - Geysir - Gullfoss IOYO 9 - 9a Reykjavík - Þórsmörk

Operation:  Daily 13 June - 14 September 2014.
Included:  Bus fare and audio guidance.
Prices: 8.500 ISK (Rvk - Geysir/Gullfoss, r/t).
 5.000 ISK (Rvk - Gullfoss, o/w).
 2.500 ISK (Rvk - Þingvellir, o/w).
Connections:  610 - 610a.

Operation:  Daily 1 May - 15 October 2014.
Included:  Bus fare and audio guidance.
Prices: 13.000 ISK (Rvk - Þórsmörk, r/t).
 7.500 ISK (Rvk - Þórsmörk, o/w).
 6.500 ISK (Selfoss - Þórsmörk, o/w).
 5.000 ISK (Hvolsv. - Þórsmörk, o/w).
Connections:  11 - 11a, 17 - 17a, 18, 20 - 20a,  
 21 - 21a & 610 - 610a.

6 6a Gullfoss
Geysir

Laugarvatn

Þingvellir

Reykjavík
9 9a

Reykjavík

Þórsmörk

Experience the world famous Golden Circle on 
your own. Take a stroll around Þingvellir UNESCO 
World Heritage site; visit Geysir hot spring area 
and observe the awesome Gullfoss waterfall. 

The bus departs from Reykjavík at 10:00 every 
morning from 13 June to 14 September. It 
makes three stops in Þingvellir before going to 
Laugarvatn, where there are two stops, followed 
by a good one hour stop at Geysir hot spring 
area. Route  ends at Gullfoss at roughly 15:15.

The return from Gullfoss is at 16:00 with stops 
at Geysir, two stops at Laugarvatn and three 
stops at Þingvellir before arriving in Reykjavík 
at roughly 19:00. Note that passengers arriving 
with  from Akureyri have the option of 
taking route  via Þingvellir back to Reykjavík. 

Þórsmörk is a beautiful nature reserve situated 
between three glaciers and a “must see” during 
your stay in Iceland. It is a favorite among hikers 
as it is a base for many interesting hiking trails. 
Between 1 May - 13 June and 1 September - 15 
October there is one departure to/from Þórsmörk.

Between 13 June and 31 August there are three 
departures from Reykjavík to Þórsmörk with  
various stops on the way; there are also three  
returning busses from Þórsmörk back to Reykjavík, 
making stops along the way. Note that morning 
departures from Básar or Langidalur have to be 
booked beforehand with the hut’s supervisor.

You can board the bus at any of the stops, but 
please observe the schedules below.

16 17

  **  Road & weather conditions determine when highland roads are accessible.

***  Between 1 May - 13 June and 1 September - 15 October departures from these locations need to be booked at the mountain hut’s  
 supervisor before noon.

    *  Morning departure from Básar and Langidalur has to be booked at the mountain hut’s supervisor before 21:00 the evening before.

9 - Valid 1 May - 15 October 9a - Valid 1 May - 15 October
Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

From 1/5 - 15/10** 13/6-31/8 13/6-31/8 From 14/6 - 31/8 1/5 - 15/10** 13/6-31/8
Reykjavík (BSÍ Bus Terminal) 08:00 16:30 19:30 Þórsmörk (Básar) 07:20* 15:00 20:00
Hveragerði (N1 Gas Station) 08:40 17:10 20:20 Þórsmörk (Langidalur)   07:30*  15:15 / 15:20 20:10
Selfoss (N1 Gas Station) 09:00 17:30 20:30 Stakkholtsgjá Canyon 15:35
Hella (Kjarval Supermarket) 09:40 18:00 21:00 Þórsmörk (Húsadalur) 08:00 16:00 20:40
Hvolsvöllur (N1 Gas Station) 10:15 18:20 21:10 Seljalandsfoss (Waterfall) 09:00 17:15 21:40**
Seljalandsfoss (Waterfall) 10:45 18:40  21:30 / 21:40  Hvolsvöllur (N1 Gas Station) 09:30 17:50  22:00 / 22:15 
Þórsmörk (Húsadalur)  12:00 / 12:30   19:40  22:55 Hella (Kjarval Supermarket) 09:40 18:00 22:25
Stakkholtsgjá Canyon 12:45 Selfoss (N1 Gas Station) 10:10 18:30 22:55
Þórsmörk (Básar)  13:10 / 15:00 Hveragerði (N1 Gas Station) 10:20 18:40 23:05
Þórsmörk (Langidalur)  15:15 / 15:20 Reykjavík (BSÍ Bus Terminal)  11:15  19:35  23:45
Stakkholtsgjá Canyon 15:35
Þórsmörk (Húsadalur)  15:50

 Arrival   Departure

 Arrival   Departure

6 - Valid 13 June - 14 September 6a - Valid 13 June - 14 September

From Daily From Daily
Reykjavík (BSÍ Bus Terminal) 10:00 Gullfoss (Waterfall) 16:00
Þingvellir (View Point)  10:45 / 11:00 Geysir  16:15 / 16:30 
Þingvellir (Service Centre)  11:10 / 11:40 Laugarvatn (N1 Gas Station) 17:00
Þingvellir (Flosagjá)  11:50 / 12:00 Laugarvatn (Fontana) 17:05
Laugarvatn (Fontana) 12:20 Þingvellir (Flosagjá)  17:25 / 17:35 
Laugarvatn (N1 Gas Station) 12:30 Þingvellir (Service Centre)  17:40 / 18:00 
Geysir  13:05 / 14:35 Þingvellir (View Point)  18:05 / 18:20 
Gullfoss (Waterfall)  15:00 / 16:00 Reykjavík (BSÍ Bus Terminal) 18:45


